
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

SHAKEEL AHMED 

HAJI AHMED 

MUHAMMAD NAFEES 

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ 

ASAD HASSNAIN SHAH 

CHANGEZ AKHTAR 

ASHRAT WAHEED 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAZAD 

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SULTAN AHMAD

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MIR ZAMAN

YAQOOT HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

ABDUL AZIZ

ABDUL SATAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

87000012

87000028

87000070

87000010

87000014

87000046

87000039

87000052

87000021

87000017

87000027

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

SAHIWAL

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER RS 55,000 LUMP SUM

PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY , BOR

11 Case #  86H2021

12

13

NADEEM NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN 

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MALIK BAHADAR

1

2

87000024

87000057

KHANEWAL

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

TARIQ MEHMOOD 

TARIQ MAHMOOD 

RIAZ HUSSAIN 

SHABBIR AHMED 

SHAHZAD HAROON 

MUBSHAR ALI 

SAIN GULZAR

KHAN MUHAMMAD

GHULAM HUSSAIN

BARKHUR DAR

MUHAMMAD HAROON

CH REHMAT ALI

3

4

5

6

7

8

87000019

87000061

87000032

87000035

87000004

87000049

NAROWAL

ATTOCK

JHANG

MIANWALI

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ASIF MAHMOOD 

KHALID HUSSAIN KHOKHAR 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

TAUQEER HUSSAIN 

DIL FARAZ 

MUHAMMAD SADIQ 

FAZAL KARIM

HAJI M. HAYAT KHOKHAR

ALLAH YAR

SULTAN ALI

NAIK ALAM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

87000011

87000008

87000053

87000050

87000029

87000042

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

SARGODHA

M. GARH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

NAWAZ ALI SYAL 

BASHARAT ALI 

BASHIR AHMED SYAL

ALAH DIN

7

8

87000065

87000023

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL


