PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>INTELLIGENCE OFFICER RS 55,000 LUMP SUM</u>
Department: <u>PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY</u>, <u>BOR</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 11 Case # 86H2O21

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	87000012	1	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	87000028	2	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	87000070	3	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR SULTAN AHMAD	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	87000010	4	SHAKEEL AHMED BASHIR AHMED	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	87000014	5	HAJI AHMED MUHAMMAD YAR	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	87000046	6	MUHAMMAD NAFEES MUHAMMAD IQBAL	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	87000039	7	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ MIR ZAMAN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	87000052	8	ASAD HASSNAIN SHAH YAQOOT HUSSAIN SHAH	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	87000021	9	CHANGEZ AKHTAR MUHAMMAD SADIQ	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	87000017	10	ASHRAT WAHEED ABDUL AZIZ	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	87000027	11	MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAZAD ABDUL SATAR	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	87000024	12	NADEEM NAWAZ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	87000057	13	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN MALIK BAHADAR	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>INTELLIGENCE OFFICER RS 55,000 LUMP SUM</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY, BOR

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

Case # 86H2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
3	87000019	14	TARIQ MEHMOOD SAIN GULZAR	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
4	87000061	15	TARIQ MAHMOOD KHAN MUHAMMAD	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
5	87000032	16	RIAZ HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
6	87000035	17	SHABBIR AHMED BARKHUR DAR	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
7	87000004	18	SHAHZAD HAROON MUHAMMAD HAROON	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
8	87000049	19	MUBSHAR ALI CH REHMAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	87000011	ASIF MAHMOOD FAZAL KARIM	GUJRAT	FAIL			
2	87000008	KHALID HUSSAIN KHOKHAR HAJI M. HAYAT KHOKHAR	GUJRANWALA	FAIL			
3	87000053	MUHAMMAD RIAZ ALLAH YAR	HAFIZABAD	FAIL			
4	87000050	TAUQEER HUSSAIN SULTAN ALI	NAROWAL	FAIL			
5	87000029	DIL FARAZ NAIK ALAM	SARGODHA	FAIL			
6	87000042	MUHAMMAD SADIQ MUHAMMAD ANWAR	M. GARH	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>INTELLIGENCE OFFICER RS 55,000 LUMP SUM</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY, BOR

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

Case # 86H2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	87000065		NAWAZ ALI SYAL BASHIR AHMED SYAL	OKARA	FAIL	
8	87000023		BASHARAT ALI ALAH DIN	GUJRANWALA	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.